C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 104054 0012 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
401 Mile of Cars Way, Suite 325
National City, CA 91950
USA

and has 1-4 digits, "Z" can use 0-9, A-Z, - or blank.
By multiplication of output voltage and output current, the
type designations are limited through the max power.)
Brand Name: TDK-Lambda
Parameters: Rated input voltage:
Rated input current:
Rated frequency:
Rated outputs:
Protection class:
Max. ambient temperature:
Degree of protection
against ingress of liquids:
100-240 Vac
2 A
50-60 Hz
See below
I
50 °C
IPX0
The output rating description of the models are as below:
Model Voltage
(Vdc)
Current
(A)
Power
(Max. W)
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 050 to 060) 5 to 6 8.0 to 6.67 40
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 080 to 100) 8 to 10 5.0 to 4.0 40
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 120 to 130) 12 to 13 5.42 to 5.0 65
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 135 to 160) 13.5 to 16 4.81 to 4.06 65
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 180 to 200) 18 to 20 3.61 to 3.25 65
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 220 to 280) 22 to 28 2.95 to 2.32 65
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 320 to 360) 32 to 36 2.03 to 1.80 65
DT62PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 440 to 520) 44 to 52 1.47 to 1.25 65
		2023-11-09T08:02:21+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.